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Women / 2 / 8 Years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery  Murray482
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.600 9.100 9.4009.200 37.300
2 4 7 1T 1 

1 

Mya McCubbin400
Ozark Mountain

9.700 9.200 9.1009.250 37.250
1 2 5T 5 2 

2 

Adeline Cook186
GT

9.200 9.150 9.4009.450 37.200
6T 3 2 2T 3 

3 

Alana Albright363
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

9.200 9.500 9.3509.000 37.050
7T 1 8 3T 4 

4 

America Kuse396
Ozark Mountain

9.500 8.800 8.9509.600 36.850
3 7T 1 7T 5 

5 

Eliana Stemme282
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.000 9.000 9.3509.350 36.700
10 5 3 4T 6 

6 

Christiana Newman275
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.400 8.600 8.9509.300 36.250
4 10 4 8T 7 

7 

Madeline Geringer190
GT

8.800 8.700 8.9509.250 35.700
12T 9 6T 9T 8 

8 

Lyla Stewart260
Mid- County YMCA

9.300 8.300 8.9008.700 35.200
5 12 9 10 9 

9 

Ashley Villareal284
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.300 8.800 9.0008.550 34.650
15 8T 10T 6 10 

10 

Madison Robben368
Oly Mid Rivers-MO

8.900 8.100 8.8008.550 34.350
11 13 11T 11 11 

11 

Laila Kiger464
Turners Tumbling

9.200 7.800 8.6008.500 34.100
8T 15 13 12 12 

12 

Maddie Gossett268
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.100 8.000 8.2508.550 33.900
9 14 12T 15 13 

13 

Ellie Gossett267
Oly Chesterfield-MO

8.400 8.900 8.3008.100 33.700
14 6 14 13T 14 

14 

Maddie Story125
Concordia Turners-MO

8.800 8.400 8.3007.800 33.300
13T 11 15 14T 15 

15 
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